DESAFIO BROU CONCEICAO DO MATO DENTRO - TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 7 KM - Masculino
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Numero Nome

112
84
82
87

100
116
80
85
102

103
311
70
111
101
81
88
71
307
72

104

108
86
105
110
114

109

PEDRO PAULO SOARES

IEIE PEDRO BARBOSA CHAPOLIN
FELIPE AUGUSTO DO CARMO SILVA
REINALDO KANU

DAWSON FLORENTINO DE JESUS
daniel costa

CLEBER FREITAS

IGOR GOMES

EVERTON LUIS OLIVEIRA VARASCHIN

FABIO MONTUANI

max sauvur

GUILHERME OLIVEIRA

MARIO BELISARIO

EMERSON PEREIRA

CRISTIANO COTA ALVES DA SILVA
WENDER ROCHA LUZ

KAUAN RODRIGUES VIEIRA

andre fernades rocha

MATHEUS GOMES VIEIRA

JEAN FRANCOIS PAUL BERNARD
SAUVEUR

gustavo de moura

LEONARDO ALVES GUIMARAES
LEANDRO CANABRAVA

CEZAR AUGUSTO GOULART
jose patricio pereira

jose marcos pereira

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx. Equipe

M5199 1 TEO ESPORTES

M3140 1 PORTS BIKE

M3140 2 TEO SPORTS

M3140 3 RK MASSAGEM

ESPORTIVA BRUTA

M4150 1 BANDNEWS

MO0030 1

M3140 4 CLF

M3140 5 TEO ESPORTES

M4150 2 LOUCOS QUE USAM
TENIS

M4150 3 MONTUANI

MO0030 2

MO0030 3

M5199 2 TEO ESPORTES

M4150 4 BRUTOS BARAO

M3140 6 COTAS

M3140 7 GUANA TRAINER

M0030 4 FL RUNNERS

MO0030 5

M0030 6 FL RUNNERS

M4150 5

M4150 6

M3140 8

M4150 7

M5199 3

M5199 4

M3140 9

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:04
00:05:15
00:05:33
00:05:41

00:05:50
00:06:02
00:06:22
00:06:33
00:06:42

00:06:52
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:06:59
00:07:05
00:07:35
00:07:44
00:08:25
00:08:41
00:08:49
00:09:00

00:09:47
00:09:52
00:09:54
00:09:56
00:11:35
00:12:43

Vel. Tempo
11,84 00:35:29
11,41 00:36:48
10,80 00:38:54
10,57 00:39:44
10,28 00:40:51
9,93 00:42:17
9,42 00:44:35
9,15 00:45:54
8,95 00:46:57
8,74 00:48:02
8,69 00:48:21
8,66 00:48:30
8,58 00:48:56
8,48 00:49:32
7,91 00:53:07
7,75 00:54:11
7,13 00:58:55
6,91 01:00:45
6,81 01:01:42
6,67 01:03:00
6,14 01:08:27
6,08 01:09:03
6,06 01:09:16
6,04 01:09:29
5,18 01:21:05
4,72 01:28:58
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